

Join us for the 2024 Sporting Clays for Scouting

Friday, September 20, 2024 Coyote Valley Sporting Clays - 1000 San Bruno Ave, Morgan Hill, CA 95037

□ Soaring Eagle Sponsor - \$7,000 Life Sponsor - \$3,000 • Three teams of Four (12) Shooters with Carts (6 max) • Team of Four (4) Shooters • 24 grand prize tickets + 12 Mulligan tickets • Eight Grand Prize Tickets + 4 Mulligan tickets • Soaring Eagle Corporate Advertising Package** Life Corporate Advertising Package** • Premium Product & Display Area at Event • Dry Fit Polo & Cotton Tee with Sporting Clays Logo • Lunch, Live Auction and Awards Ceremony • Shooter Gift Package • Premium Shooter Gift Package • Lunch, Live Auction and Awards Ceremony • Dry Fit Polo & Cotton Tee with Sporting Clays Logo Scout Sponsor - \$2,250 • Mesh/Leather Clays Shooter Vest • Team of Four (4) Shooters Eagle Sponsor - \$4,500 • Four Grand Prize Tickets + 4 Mulligan tickets • Two teams of Four (8) Shooters • Cotton Tee with Sporting Clays Logo • 12 Grand Prize Tickets + 8 Mulligan tickets • Lunch, Live Auction and Awards Ceremony • Eagle Corporate Advertising Package** □ Shooting Stand Sponsor - \$350 • Premium Product & Display Area • Logo Recognition at station during event • Lunch, Live Auction and Awards Ceremony Golden Ticket Sponsor - \$1,750 • Premium Shooter Gift Package Ammunition Sponsor - \$1,250 • Dry Fit Polo & Cotton Tee with Sporting Clays Logo Lunch Sponsor - \$1,100 • Mesh/Leather Clays Shooter Vest □ Individual Lunch Ticket □ Individual Shooter - \$375 (# Shooters ____) (non-course participant) - \$50 (# Individuals _____) • Includes 2 Grand Prize Tickets, Shooter Swag Bag, • Includes 2 Grand Prize Tickets, Shooter Swag Bag, Lunch, Live Auction & Award Ceremony Lunch, Live Auction & Award Ceremony Company: _____ Phone: _____ Email:_____ Contact Name: Address:_____ City/State/Zip: _____ Total Paid: Payment: Delil Me Check to GGAC Credit: \square MC \square Visa \square Amex \square Discover Acct No.: _____ Exp: _____ Printed Name on Card: Signature: ** Corporate Advertising Packages Include: signage at Registration and Main Event Area, full page advertisement in Program Brochure and mention in opening speech Checks can be mailed to: Golden Gate Area Council, BSA 6601 Owens Drive, Suite 100, Pleasanton, CA 94588 For additional information contact MikeCharlesworth at (925) 674-6153 Please e-mail your roster to MikeCharlesworth at mcharle@bsamail.org

Donations support the Character Education Programs of the Golden Gate Area Council throughout the year. Individual and corporate donations will be recognized at this donor recognition event.

No qualified adult or youth may be denied membership in Scouting on the basis of race, color, national origin, sexual orientation, or disability.